
 

Monday 19th December 

Waterloo Town Hall 1pm – 3pm 

Tuesday 20th December 

Caradoc Mission 11am – 2pm 

Wednesday 21st December 

Litherland Youth & Community Centre 11am- 2pm 

Thursday 22nd December  

Christ Church Bootle 10am – 12noon 

St. Oswald’s 11am – 2pm 

Waterloo Town Hall 1pm – 3pm 

Friday 23rd December  

Linacre Mission 11am – 2pm 

St. Leonard’s Youth & Community Centre 10.30 – 2.30 

WATERLOO TOWN HALL CLOSED  

Monday 26th December  

BANK HOLIDAY ALL FOOBANKS CLOSED 

Tuesday 27th December  

BANK HOLIDAY ALL FOODBANKS CLOSED 

Wednesday 28th December 

 ALL FOODBANKS CLOSED 

Thursday 29th December  

ALL FOODBANKS CLOSED 

Friday 30th December  

St. Leonard’s Youth & Community Centre 11am – 1pm 

Monday 2nd January  

 BANK HOLIDAY ALL FOODBANKS CLOSED 

ALL FOODBANKS RE-OPEN AS USUAL ON TUESDAY 3RD JANUARY 2023 

 


